



1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

Master

File Number: 2012-0389

File ID:	2012-0389	Туре:	Appointment	Status:	To Council			
Version:	1	Reference:	2012-0389	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting			
				File Created Date :	10/11/2012			
File Name:	Citizen Nomination/A Management Advisor		Final Action:					
Title label:	Nomination/Appointment of seven (7) Citizen Representatives to the Deer Management Advisory Committee each for a one-year term to expire December 31, 2013							
Notes:								

Attachments:	Agenda Summary.pdf, Nomination Form.pdf, Austin CQ.pdf, Balaban CQ.pdf, Decker CQ.pdf, Denno CQ.pdf, Dieters-Williams CQ.pdf, Kubicina CQ.pdf, McDonald CQ.pdf, Marries CQ.pdf, Moore CQ.pdf, Nielson CQ.pdf, Olson CQ.pdf, Paurazas CQ.pdf,	Enactment Number:
Contact:	Podvin CQ.pdf, Pawlowicz CQ.pdf, Notice of Vacancy.pdf	
Drafter:		Hearing Date: Effective Date:

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Regular Meeting	12/03/2012					

Text of Legislative File 2012-0389

Title

Nomination/Appointment of seven (7) Citizen Representatives to the Deer Management Advisory Committee each for a one-year term to expire December 31, 2013

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council appoints _____, ____, and _____

Deer Management Advisory Commmittee, each to serve a one-year term to expire December 31, 2013.

to the